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Fractionalization and Non-invertible

Dualities in Quantum Matter
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TATA INSTITUTE OF FUNDAMENTAL RESEARCH
Homi Bhabha Road, Mumbai 400 005

February 04, 2026

Subject Board for Physics

Ph.D. Synopsis Seminar
(Hybrid mode)

Speaker : Mr. Avijit Maity

Topic : Fractionalizationand Non-inveftible
Dualities in Quantum Matter

Date & Time : Wednesday, February LL,2026, at 10:OO a.m.

Venue : A-304

Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/i/92578921539?pwd=v5Qxv8lTdaBzFw8veTH LvqXoF5iGVm. 1

Meeting ID: 925 78921639
Passcode= L79259
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(Pritam K. Dighe)
Acting Secretary, Subject Board for Physics


